Cat No. BH-1/DIG
0.1°C digital LED
ambient + 5°C - 150°C
Sensitivity
+ 4° C with heater cut-off, indication
1 minute
variable, 00hrs.01mins - 99hrs.59mins
Heater, Watts 250W

ambient + 5°C - 120°C
analogue dial
±0.5°C  @ 60°C
±0.5°C  @ 60°C
-
-
-
1 or 2 blocks
Temperature control
Timer setting
Temperature alarm
Timer resolution
1
4
DBK-0 Plain block
DBK-0.2 0.2ml micro tube block
54 holes
active-ionsProtection
active Ag+ions
  BH-1 Series
ACCESSORIES
High quality products at affordable prices
Any two blocks can be �tted in heating well, for micro tubes
Any one block can be �tted in heating well, for tubes
DBK-0.5 0.5ml micro tube block
16 holes
DBK-1.5 1.5ml micro tube block
12 holes
DBK-2.0 2.0ml micro tube block
16 holes
DBK-10     10mm x 32 hole block  DBK-12     12mm x 32 hole block  DBK-13     13mm x 32 hole block
DBK-16     16mm x 18 hole block  DBK-19     19mm x 10 hole block  DBK-25     25mm x 10 hole block  DBK-50     50ml x 8 hole block
Bath Armor™ accepts any tube size
BA-0.5     Bath Armor  0.5 litre
Lid Cover
BHL-1     Hinged lid safety cover